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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST LOOP    2ND LOOP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Leo Zaccaria           Open           1/3     4:51.07       17:39    5:40       17:39
2     Steve Nicolosi         Open           2/3     5:57.05       23:55    7:41       23:55
3     Jim Gravel             Open           3/3     6:58.08    24:50.06    7:59    24:50.06
4     Patrick Polmer         M2029          1/5     6:42.06    24:44.07    7:57    24:44.07
5     Kate Braun             Open           1/3     6:52.05    24:54.01    7:59    24:54.01
6     Frederick Palmer       M2029          2/5     6:52.08    25:34.05    8:13    25:34.05
7     Daniel Dunn            M3039          1/2     7:03.01    25:46.08    8:17    25:46.08
8     Mary Grace Parchesky   Open           2/3     7:18.04       25:51    8:18       25:51
9     Kathy Quinn            Open           3/3     7:36.02    26:10.08    8:25    26:10.08
10    Joseph Yingling        M5059         1/14        7:32    26:14.09    8:26    26:14.09
11    Jim Yost               M5059         2/14     7:05.01    26:16.08    8:27    26:16.08
12    Ed Keiffer             M5059         3/14     7:36.01    26:23.03    8:29    26:23.03
13    Greg Berger            M4049          1/7     7:35.03    26:28.04    8:31    26:28.04
14    Eric Nevil             M2029          3/5     7:32.03    26:31.08    8:32    26:31.08
15    Charlie Donati         M119           1/6        6:58    26:38.09    8:34    26:38.09
16    Christopher Donati     M5059         4/14     7:04.05    26:41.09    8:35    26:41.09
17    Pamela Pacifico        F4049         1/13     7:23.02    26:43.07    8:35    26:43.07
18    Rebecca Klabe          F2029          1/7     7:35.08    26:45.03    8:36    26:45.03
19    Stephanie Weaver       F3039         1/13     7:32.05    26:46.02    8:36    26:46.02
20    Robert Fischer         M5059         5/14     7:35.01    26:53.06    8:39    26:53.06
21    Lucille Barber         F5059          1/8     7:31.06    27:11.07    8:44    27:11.07
22    Paul Hartman           M3039          2/2     9:12.06    27:13.03    8:45    27:13.03
23    Michelle Rosenello     F4049         2/13     7:47.04    27:28.04    8:50    27:28.04
24    Paige Carlin           F119           1/6     8:04.03    27:58.05    9:00    27:58.05
25    Mark Verstein          M4049          2/7     8:01.04    27:59.06    9:00    27:59.06
26    Pat Condron            M2029          4/5     8:08.03    28:01.08    9:01    28:01.08
27    Eric Condron           M2029          5/5     8:09.09    28:02.02    9:01    28:02.02
28    Michael Helfrich       M5059         6/14     7:50.03    28:03.06    9:01    28:03.06
29    Timothy McCool         M6099          1/6     8:05.05       28:04    9:01       28:04
30    Francie Springer       F4049         3/13     7:54.04    28:31.04    9:10    28:31.04
31    Timothy McCool         M4049          3/7     7:41.08    29:02.08    9:20    29:02.08
32    Ronald Wenger          M5059         7/14     7:48.04       29:06    9:21       29:06
33    Elizabeth Brennan      F4049         4/13     8:26.06    29:13.02    9:24    29:13.02
34    Barbie Metzger         F4049         5/13     8:02.08    29:15.03    9:24    29:15.03
35    Ed Keller              M6099          2/6     8:31.01    29:23.04    9:27    29:23.04
36    Dana Condron           F5059          2/8     8:09.08    29:29.03    9:29    29:29.03
37    Terry Fisher           M4049          4/7    11:36.03    29:46.05    9:34    29:46.05
38    Ed Eihaus              M6099          3/6        8:41    30:09.08    9:42    30:09.08
39    Stephen J Mihaich      M5059         8/14     8:21.09    30:19.03    9:45    30:19.03
40    Laura Paolini          F3039         2/13     8:58.02    30:33.05    9:49    30:33.05
41    Becky Czyjewski        F3039         3/13     8:57.07    30:33.07    9:49    30:33.07
42    Sharon Mariano         F5059          3/8     8:57.06    30:34.06    9:50    30:34.06
43    Theodore Love          M119           2/6     8:25.06    31:09.09   10:01    31:09.09
44    Terry Love             M4049          5/7     8:25.08       31:10   10:01       31:10
45    Bridget Young          F3039         4/13     8:40.04       31:46   10:13       31:46
46    Kamryn Harkins         F119           2/6     8:04.08    32:14.09   10:22    32:14.09
47    Gina Patel             F3039         5/13     8:22.05    32:15.04   10:22    32:15.04
48    Kelly Todd             F2029          2/7     8:37.06    32:16.04   10:23    32:16.04
49    Anthony Spataro        M119           3/6     9:04.05    32:30.04   10:27    32:30.04
50    Michael Cronin         M5059         9/14     8:57.02    32:56.05   10:35    32:56.05
51    Dan Spataro            M5059        10/14     9:11.02       33:07   10:39       33:07
52    Mary Condron           F6099          1/3     9:25.02    33:13.09   10:41    33:13.09
53    Laura Loftus           F3039         6/13     8:55.06    33:14.01   10:41    33:14.01
54    Rhonda Crimi           F4049         6/13     9:03.03    33:19.01   10:43    33:19.01
55    Valerie Dejoseph       F5059          4/8     9:23.05    33:28.04   10:46    33:28.04
56    Joe Carr               M6099          4/6    10:02.05    34:22.05   11:03    34:22.05
57    Jaxon Gravel           M119           4/6     8:39.01    34:35.04   11:07    34:35.04
58    Robert Regabuto        M5059        11/14     9:06.07    34:43.02   11:10    34:43.02
59    Ann Snyder             F5059          5/8        9:32    35:31.05   11:25    35:31.05
60    Barb Carlin            F4049         7/13     9:49.04    35:37.02   11:27    35:37.02
61    Madison Haring         F119           3/6     9:03.04    36:02.03   11:35    36:02.03
62    Allison Baranich       F3039         7/13     9:45.08    36:02.06   11:35    36:02.06
63    Isabella Dipasquale    F119           4/6     9:57.02    36:09.01   11:37    36:09.01
64    James Loftus           M4049          6/7    10:24.09    36:28.03   11:44    36:28.03
65    Gene Davis             M5059        12/14     9:33.02    36:31.09   11:45    36:31.09
66    Julia Wenger           F6099          2/3    10:18.08    36:56.06   11:53    36:56.06
67    Jania Strigh           F6099          3/3    10:36.03    37:06.08   11:56    37:06.08
68    Elaine Crowley         F5059          6/8    10:36.02    37:06.08   11:56    37:06.08
69    Fran Burns             F4049         8/13    10:24.03    37:40.02   12:07    37:40.02
70    Mary Mikolajewski      F3039         8/13    10:25.07    37:41.01   12:07    37:41.01
71    Joe Mikolajewski       M6099          5/6    10:24.09    37:41.03   12:07    37:41.03
72    Jenny Goodroe          F2029          3/7     9:32.08    38:18.09   12:19    38:18.09
73    John Yurkowski         M5059        13/14    11:06.05       38:32   12:23       38:32
74    Jenna Dipasquale       F119           5/6     9:02.09    38:51.04   12:30    38:51.04
75    Megan Dipasquale       F4049         9/13    11:18.05    39:00.09   12:32    39:00.09
76    Kim Butler             F3039         9/13    11:18.03    39:01.04   12:33    39:01.04
77    Darlene Deamer         F5059          7/8    10:18.09    39:20.09   12:39    39:20.09
78    Christina Brunkel      F4049        10/13    10:43.07    40:12.07   12:56    40:12.07
79    Shannon Garrison       F2029          4/7    10:23.09       40:19   12:58       40:19
80    Johna Jennings         F5059          8/8    10:43.09    40:36.09   13:03    40:36.09
81    Kristel Fillmore       F3039        10/13     9:46.01    40:39.01   13:04    40:39.01
82    Brianne Kennedy        F2029          5/7     9:34.01    40:45.08   13:06    40:45.08
83    Nicole James           F2029          6/7     9:33.02       40:46   13:06       40:46
84    James Deamer           M6099          6/6    11:46.08    41:33.03   13:22    41:33.03
85    Thomas Byron           M119           5/6    11:40.04    41:34.04   13:22    41:34.04
86    Natalie Kieninger      F4049        11/13    10:18.02       41:44   13:25       41:44
87    Todd Kieninger         M5059        14/14    10:16.09    41:44.06   13:25    41:44.06
88    Jackson Roth           M119           6/6    10:21.04       41:47   13:26       41:47
89    Sheri Byron            F4049        12/13    11:38.07    41:53.09   13:28    41:53.09
90    Felicia Rivera         F3039        11/13       11:56    45:33.01   14:39    45:33.01
91    Patty Cloud            F3039        12/13    11:56.06       45:36   14:40       45:36
92    Michelle Simpkins      F3039        13/13    14:15.03    45:43.08   14:42    45:43.08
93    Sabrina Simpkins       F4049        13/13    12:43.07    45:45.04   14:43    45:45.04
94    Jess Eagan             F2029          7/7    11:08.03    46:21.06   14:54    46:21.06
95    Mckenna Vessels        F119           6/6    11:54.09       46:24   14:55       46:24
96    Gerald Vessels         M4049          7/7    11:54.08       46:24   14:55       46:24
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